
Sr. No Course Name Branch Name Seat No PRN No Subject Name Subject Code Sem
Max 

Marks

Min 

Marks

obt 

Mark

Marks 

After Reval
Remark

1 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116270 '2024032500005475 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 21 38 Change

2 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116270 '2024032500005475 Political Science-IV 23605303 Sem-3 80 32 29 35 Change

3 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116281 '2024032500005486 Political Science-II 23605202 Sem-2 80 32 24 22 No Change

4 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116461 '202101024020320 Company Law 19605905 Sem-9 80 32 45 51 Change

5 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116513 '2018032500052285 Jurisprudence 19605701 Sem-7 80 32 32 16 No Change

6 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116513 '2018032500052285 Property Law 19605702 Sem-7 80 32 26 27 No Change

7 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126332 '2024032500021631 English-II 23605204 Sem-2 80 32 19 22 No Change

8 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126366 '202301058065432 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 27 32 Change

9 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126366 '202301058065432 English-II 23605204 Sem-2 80 32 26 29 No Change

10 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126391 '202301058065784 Political Science – V (Indian Political Thinkers) 23605402 Sem-4 80 32 26 15 No Change

11 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126496 '202101058020978 Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of Legislation 19605704 Sem-7 80 32 22 34 Change

12 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126508 '202101058020993 Jurisprudence 19605701 Sem-7 80 32 35 29 No Change

13 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126524 '202101058021032 Property Law 19605702 Sem-7 80 32 33 35 Change

14 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126542 '2020032500192986 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 35 34 No Change

15 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126542 '2020032500192986 Principal of Taxation Law 19605904 Sem-9 80 32 35 37 Change

16 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134806 '2024032500016748 Political Science-II 23605202 Sem-2 80 32 27 33 Change

17 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134998 '202101080020292 Labour and Industrial Law - II 19605703 Sem-7 80 32 24 24 No Change

18 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134998 '202101080020292 Penology & Victimology 19605706 Sem-7 80 32 24 24 No Change

19 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135018 '202101080020360 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 26 40 Change

20 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135022 '202101080020365 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 19605907 Sem-9 80 32 34 35 No Change

21 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135022 '202101080020365 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 34 35 No Change

22 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135026 '202101080020371 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 19605907 Sem-9 80 32 32 26 No Change

23 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135026 '202101080020371 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 19605903 Sem-9 80 32 33 43 Change

24 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135027 '202101080020372 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 19605907 Sem-9 80 32 35 24 No Change

25 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 135027 '202101080020372 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 19605903 Sem-9 80 32 22 32 No Change

26 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 163542 '2024032500015684 Building Services-I 21AR3-07 Sem-3 70 31 22 34 Change

27 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 109751 '202301101069641 Pharmacology-II 801503 Sem-5 75 50 26 40 Change

28 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 109819 '202201101046326 Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-II 801504 Sem-5 75 50 41 33 No Change

29 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176531 '202201018046451 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 30 28 No Change

30 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176557 '202101018021155 Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-II 801504 Sem-5 75 50 27 22 No Change

31 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176716 '202201018046442 Novel Drug Delivery System 801704 Sem-7 75 50 30 24 No Change

32 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176727 '202201018046455 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 29 42 Change

33 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176729 '202201018046457 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 18 12 No Change

34 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176730 '202201018046458 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 14 15 No Change

35 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176731 '202201018046461 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 801701 Sem-7 75 50 25 28 Change

36 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182083 '202101060016945 Quality Assurance 801606 Sem-6 75 50 25 25 No Change

37 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182145 '202301060070026 Pharmacology-I 801404 Sem-4 75 50 22 32 Change

38 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182163 '202301060070153 Industrial Pharmacy-I 801502 Sem-5 75 50 23 29 No Change

39 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185069 '2024032500007056 Industrial Pharmacy-I 801502 Sem-5 75 50 24 39 Change

40 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 185069 '2024032500007056 Pharmacology-II 801503 Sem-5 75 50 33 46 Change

41 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 129095 '202301007074282 Estimating, Costing and Valuation BTN01701 Sem-7 70 28 14 28 Change

42 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129285 '202301007067034 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 15 No Change

43 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129588 '202301007067084 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 15 21 Change

44 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129633 '2024032500022475 Digital Logic Design ENTPEC - 01A Sem-5 70 28 18 28 Change

45 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129633 '2024032500022475 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 24 24 No Change

46 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129635 '2024032500022477 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 6 11 No Change

47 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129638 '2024032500022480 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 16 28 Change

48 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129652 '202201007043337 Honors In Railway Engineering (Stage-IV) - Advanced Communication and  Modern Signaling in Railway BTN06717 Sem-7 70 28 14 28 Change

49 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129671 '202201007043633 Honors In Railway Engineering (Stage-IV) - Advanced Communication and  Modern Signaling in Railway BTN06717 Sem-7 70 28 9 16 No Change

50 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129675 '202201007043715 Honors In Railway Engineering (Stage-IV) - Advanced Communication and  Modern Signaling in Railway BTN06717 Sem-7 70 28 23 33 Change

51 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129702 '202301007074761 Managerial Economics BTN06511 Sem-5 70 28 23 34 Change

52 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132687 '202201052042251 Advanced Control Systems BTN07604 Sem-6 70 28 17 22 Change

53 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132716 '202301052072016 Electrical Machine Design BTN07601 Sem-6 70 28 19 23 Change

54 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132797 '2021032500009057 Advanced Control Systems BTN07604 Sem-6 70 28 14 24 No Change

55 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133154 '202301052070288 Metallurgy MECHPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 18 No Change

56 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133174 '202301052070322 Advance Manufacturing Technology MECHPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 29 Change

57 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133181 '202301052070329 Internal Combustion Engines MECHPEC - 01B Sem-5 70 28 20 28 Change

58 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133225 '202301052070464 Advance Manufacturing Technology MECHPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 23 33 Change

59 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133317 '202301052072044 Automation and Robotics BTN02703 Sem-7 70 28 23 23 No Change

60 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133317 '202301052072044 Honors in Electric Vehicles Engineering (Stage-IV) - Advanced Topics in Electric Vehicles BTN02717 Sem-7 70 28 20 21 No Change

61 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133524 '202301052070261 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 28 Change

62 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133551 '202301052070474 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 8 20 No Change

63 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133862 '2024032500022705 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 25 Change
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64 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133877 '202201052041596 Honors In Data Science (Stage-IV) - Business Intelligence BTN06713 Sem-7 70 28 22 27 Change

65 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 134025 '2020032500180045 Electromagnetic Field Theory BTN06501 Sem-5 70 28 17 34 Change

66 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 134027 '2021032500008514 Electromagnetic Field Theory BTN06501 Sem-5 70 28 16 33 Change

67 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159898 '202101072017462 Automation and Robotics BTN02703 Sem-7 70 28 19 24 Change

68 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159900 '202101072017499 Automation and Robotics BTN02703 Sem-7 70 28 24 31 Change

69 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159900 '202101072017499 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning BTN02701 Sem-7 70 28 25 31 Change

70 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159903 '202101072017517 Automation and Robotics BTN02703 Sem-7 70 28 22 28 Change

71 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159993 '202301072068757 Advance Manufacturing Technology MECHPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 18 28 Change

72 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 160286 '202101072017544 Instrumentation and Control Engineering BTN02602 Sem-6 70 28 24 14 No Change

73 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160480 '202301072069304 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 21 Change

74 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160722 '202301072068498 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 12 15 No Change

75 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160950 '2020032500155794 Electromagnetic Field Theory BTN06501 Sem-5 70 28 15 31 Change

76 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 171059 '202301061072664 Advanced Control Systems BTN07604 Sem-6 70 28 10 23 No Change

77 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171727 '202201061042451 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 16 No Change

78 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171739 '202301052070354 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 28 Change

79 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171743 '202301061068919 Software Testing and Quality Assurance CSEPEC-01A Sem-5 70 28 18 30 Change

80 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171984 '202101061019141 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 10 20 No Change

81 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172153 '202301061068753 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 16 23 Change

82 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172165 '202301061068866 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 16 23 Change

83 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172175 '202301061069509 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 15 23 Change

84 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172218 '2024032500022870 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 22 Change

85 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172221 '2024032500022873 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 11 23 Change

86 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182700 '202301053068083 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 28 Change

87 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182762 '202301053069353 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 22 Change

88 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182778 '202301053071216 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 22 Change

89 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183301 '202201053042573 Operations Research BTN02712 Sem-7 70 28 17 28 Change

90 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183327 '202201053042992 Operations Research BTN02712 Sem-7 70 28 18 29 Change

91 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183328 '202201053043012 Operations Research BTN02712 Sem-7 70 28 17 29 Change

92 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183329 '202201053043050 Operations Research BTN02712 Sem-7 70 28 16 30 Change

93 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183357 '202201053043263 Honors in Electric Vehicles Engineering (Stage-IV) - Advanced Topics in Electric Vehicles BTN02717 Sem-7 70 28 25 35 Change

94 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183357 '202201053043263 Operations Research BTN02712 Sem-7 70 28 28 29 Change

95 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183366 '202301053069588 Automation and Robotics BTN02703 Sem-7 70 28 16 33 Change

96 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183735 '202301053067447  IoT Networks and Security ENTMDM-03B Sem-5 70 28 36 32 No Change

97 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183735 '202301053067447 Operating System CSEPCC-08 Sem-5 70 28 38 39 No Change

98 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183767 '202301053067817 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 28 Change

99 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183845 '202301053068296 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 8 8 No Change

100 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183848 '202301053068319 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 15 28 Change

101 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183857 '202301053069315 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 17 21 No Change

102 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183866 '202301053069584 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 23 18 No Change

103 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183866 '202301053069584 Operating System CSEPCC-08 Sem-5 70 28 18 23 No Change

104 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183867 '202301053069613  IoT Networks and Security ENTMDM-03B Sem-5 70 28 17 21 No Change

105 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183910 '202201053042268 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 13 21 Change

106 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183928 '202201053042371 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 14 24 Change

107 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183965 '202201053042655 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 11 23 Change

108 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184213 '202201053043274 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 7 16 No Change

109 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184213 '202201053043274 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 28 Change

110 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184293 '202301053068102 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 23 Change

111 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184294 '202301053068112 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 11 21 Change

112 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184311 '202301053068193 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 28 Change

113 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184320 '202301053068237 Digital Logic Design ENTPEC - 01A Sem-5 70 28 18 18 No Change

114 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126195 '202101058021443 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 19602503 Sem-5 80 32 25 20 No Change

115 Master of Business Administration (With Credit) Comm and Mgnt 175860 '2024032500019269 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 20407209 Sem-2 80 32 28 18 No Change

116 Master of Commerce (with Credit) Comm and Mgnt 101476 '202201008039830 Advanced Accountancy 4061-06 Sem-1 80 32 17 21 No Change

117 Master of Commerce (with Credit) Comm and Mgnt 187205 '2025032500017099 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-I MCOM0113 Sem-1 60 24 21 29 Change

118 Master of Commerce (with Credit) Comm and Mgnt 187205 '2025032500017099 Research Methodology MCOM0121 Sem-1 60 24 21 26 Change

119 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189268 '2025032500021270 General Principles of Corporate Law LLM1103 Sem-1 80 32 28 42 Change

120 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189272 '2025032500021274 Indian Constitutional Law and New Challenges LLM1101 Sem-1 80 32 32 47 Change

121 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189280 '2025032500021285 General Principles of Corporate Law LLM1103 Sem-1 80 32 26 40 Change

122 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189282 '2025032500021287 Indian Constitutional Law and New Challenges LLM1101 Sem-1 80 32 31 44 Change

123 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189285 '2025032500021290 General Principles of Corporate Law LLM1103 Sem-1 80 32 31 45 Change

124 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189288 '2025032500021294 Indian Constitutional Law and New Challenges LLM1101 Sem-1 80 32 28 43 Change

125 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 207255 '2025032500021995 General Principles of Corporate Law LLM1103 Sem-1 80 32 25 42 Change

126 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 105514 '2024032500013624 Advanced Organic Chemistry 2326306 Sem-3 60 24 39 38 No Change

127 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 113462 '202301020074356 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 14 13 No Change
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128 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 140560 '2024032500014075 Inorganic Chemistry-I 2326107 Sem-1 60 24 20 24 Change

129 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144747 '2024032500003636 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 2326302 Sem-3 60 24 16 29 Change

130 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144755 '2024032500005386 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 18 15 No Change

131 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144755 '2024032500005386 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 2326302 Sem-3 60 24 18 32 Change

132 Master of Technology (with Credit) Civil (Structural Engineering) 134057 '2024032500003982 Operation Research OE001B Sem-3 70 28 16 5 No Change

133 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129636 '2024032500022478 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 10 25 Change

134 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129645 '2024032500022487 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 21 Change

135 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126238 '202201058045365 Company Law 19602505 Sem-5 80 32 23 27 Change

Ref. PAHSUS/EXAM/REV/OCT-2025/76

1.  This is only for the information of the Students. The final Result considering overall effect of the Revaluation as per ordinance 106 will be declared shortly, for the  students who’s Marks are changed.

2.  Result of Revaluation of Remaining Students will be publish within short period

3.  Student should contact to the principal of concerned college if the result of revaluation is not received by them

4.  No student should personally visit to the university in connection with this result as per Ordinance 106 (B). 22) The Photo copy and Revaluation facility  to regard as a special facility and not a right in the strict sense of term.

Sd/-

Date: 23/01/2026 (Dr.Shrikant G. Andhare)

 Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

Page 3 of 3


